 CYM9275
1CYM9277
CYM9276A
CYM9277B
CYM9278
                                        64K x 36 SRAM Module
 128K x 36 SRAM Module
 256K x 36 SRAM Module

CYM9278
Document #: 38-M-00083-*B
Ordering Information
Speed
(MHz) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type Description
Operating
Range
100 CYM9275PM-100C PM45 144-Pin Dual-Readout SIMM (DIMM) Sync 64K x 72 Commercial
CYM9276APM-100C PM45 144-Pin Dual-Readout SIMM (SIMM) Sync 128K x 72
CYM9277BPM-100C PM46 144-Pin Dual-Readout SIMM (DIMM) Sync 256K x 72
CYM9278PM-100C PM46 144-Pin Dual-Readout SIMM (DIMM) Sync 512K x 72
133 CYM9275PM-133C PM45 144-Pin Dual-Readout SIMM (DIMM) Sync 64K x 72
CYM9276APM-133C PM45 144-Pin Dual-Readout SIMM (SIMM) Sync 128K x 72
CYM9277BPM-133C PM46 144-Pin Dual-Readout SIMM (DIMM) Sync 256K x 72
CYM9278PM-133C PM46 144-Pin Dual-Readout SIMM (DIMM) Sync 512K x 72
Package Diagrams
144-Pin Single-Sided DIMM PM45
12
 CYM9275